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S.nt• Ron 

J. N. C. CABINET SHOP 
Qualified Formica Red Book Fabricator 

CERTIFIED BY WOODWORK INSTITUTE OF CALIFORNIA 
SERVICE SINCE 1948 - JULIUS NAGY- OWNER - STATE LICENSED 

Particular Work For Particular Peopt. 
FOR ESTIMATES CALL 545-4738 

WHOLESALE PRICES TO THE TRADE 
S.11te llOH 355 West tth Str ... 

MARC WAY-Contd 
3016 Wolfe Evan A @ 544-3138 
3020 Thoelke Mattie M Mrs @ 546-4785 
3021 Evans Robley D @ 546-6540 
3030 Gardner Jack H @ 542-8410 
3035 Smale Glenn W @ 546-3729 
3060 Wall C James @ 545-5250 
3065 O'Dell Robt E @ 542-1713 
3070 Larson Merlin A @ 542-5480 
3075 Coulombe Vivian D Mrs @ 545-4844 
3085 Benton Richd H 545-6149 
3090 Bertolone Larry E @ 544-5703 
3095 Brown Robt E @ 545-0355 

21 
MARGARET ST -FROM LORETTA WAY 

WFST, 4 NORTH OF PINER RD 

ZIP CODE 95401 
803 Fi res Jerry 
806 Bates Ruth Mrs 1146-7743 
807 Longley Sophie A Mrs 545-7581 

CLARE AV INTERSECI'S 
812 Bryant Kirk J 545-2242 
818 Ford Mary A Mrs 545-8737 
H24 NOl(lt• Eurl 1144-631H 
830 Robberson Mabel J Mrs 1145-1314 
836 Warren Douglas 544-5746 
842 Bouck Geo 546-2581 

MARIA LA -FROM 5038 SONOMA 
HIGHWAY SOUTH 

ZIP CODE 911405 
190 Holway James D @ 539-4623 
202 Dempsey Babe @ 539-3964 
210 Dupret Joseph Jr @ 539-2735 
234 Newland Joseph A @ 539-0366 
240 Carberry Robt N @ 539-3342 
246 Gleason Clark G @ 539-9555 
248 Kurtz Fred @ 539-1196 
254 Gordon Leslie E @ 539-0205 

47 

28 
MARIAN LA -FROM SHERWOOD DR 

EAST, 1 NORTH OF LITI'LE JOHN LA 

ZIP CODE 95405 
1803 Vanderschoot Andrew J @ 542-7575 
1807 Trembley Harry B @ 545-3979 
1812 Byrne Frank H @ 1142-7565 
1817 Stratton Virgil S @ 1142-5623 
1824 Sugarman Bernard @ 545-2204 
1830 Crowe Donald T @ 545-8068 
1831 Katzer Alois C @ 545-2629 
1910 Pluth Genevieve C Mrs @ 542-6204 
1911 Bridges Clara J Mrs @ 545-6837 
1916 Hansen Leslie A @ 542-1378 
1919 Lee Ronald @ 542-2472 
1922 Cerniglia Charles J @ Ll2-1815 
1925 Lucas Elwyn R @ 542-2774 
1928 Clark Kirby B @ 545-5547 
1933 White Stewart @ 542-8569 
1934 Mullins Wiloughby @ 545-6933 

40 
MARIPOSA DR -FROM 4300 HOEN AV 

SOUTH 

ZIP CODE 95405 
1618 Gott Ross M 
1619 Barnhart Steve 
1623 Di Stefano Rudolph A 545-8860 

Di Stefano Paula 
1627 Lamark Al @ 545-8469 
1628 Soliss Albert @ 544-3829 

144 

1631 Under Constn 
CALAVERAS DR BEGINS 

1638 No Return 
1641 No Return 
1642 Dewick Glenn 542-3439 

LASSEN DR ENDS 
1715 Bell Gene 
1716 White Bob w @ 542-3150 
1717 Vacant 
1720 Jump Ivan D @ 
1721 Dean Carl R ® 1146-3999 
1724 Rocco Bruce S @ 544-8059 
1725 No Return 
1728 Vacant 
1729 Vncnnt 
1731 No Return 
1732 Vacant 
1735 Shick Jerrod @ 546-0981 
1736 Vacant 
1738 Buahnl'll Elia P Mn ® 6'6-5312 
1739 Dyche Jamee ® 
1740 No Return 
1741 Bowen Irvin L @ 545-0897 

TRINITY DR INTERSECTS 

MARIT DR -FROM CALISTOGA RD 
EAST, 1 NORTH OF SONOMA 
HIGHWAY 

ZIP CODE 95405 
5206 Dusatko Gordon @ 539-1083 
5207 Durler Robt H ® 539-4062 
5210 Meier Dieter @ 539-1016 
5211 Vacant 
5214 Meier Fritz @ 539-2286 
5218 Logan Orphus H @ 539-1239 

GROVE AV INTERSECTS 
5312 Montoure Delbert E ® 539-4643 
5313 Silvers Jerry R @ 539-43'8 
5316 Green Dean E @ 539-2474 
5317 Baldocchi Al B ® 539-115715 
5320 Schmidt Margo Mrs 
5324 Bell Alex @ 539-9132 

HAMPTON CT INTERSECI'S 
5325 Sellers Jack 
5329 Pope Edw G @ 539-9223 
5330 Rogers Walter C @ 539-2686 
5334 Whitesell Glenn M @ 539-2766 
5335 Sherwood Robt F @ 539-3523 

LA CROSSE AV INTERSECTS 
5403 Moore Gene 
5404 Zurich Andrew M @ 539-4742 

41 

41 
MARK RD -FROM SONOMA HIGHWAY 

EAST, 1 SOUTH OF ARGUELLA DR 

ZIP CODE 911405 

MARK ~T SPRINGS RD -FROM N 
REDWOOD HIGHWAY EAST, ll NORTH 
OF COFFEY LA 

ZIP CODE 95401 
65 Esposti John A ® 545-0913 
69 Larkfield Elms Apartments 

1 Guildford Edw J 1142-3450 
2 Swain Terry 54&41147 
3 Berry Douglas 544-3392 
4 Schaefer Linda 544-5286 
5 Howse Neville 544-3121 
6 Poole Norma 1142-1879 
7 Moratto Lawrence A 546-2841 
8 Bronsert Ronald 1146-4362 
9 Erwin Gordon !)42-8247 


